EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM

MHdopMaLny

OtyeThl
"Farg'ona IEM" AJ

Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took
the decision

Jlata yTBepXxaeHus otyeTa

PeweHne egmHcTBeHHOro akumoHepa AO "T3C", Bnagetowero
06bIKHOBEHHbBIMU aKLMsSIMA

07.06.2021

1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Farg'ona issiqlik elektr markazi"
aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Farg'ona IEM" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: FIEM
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: ®depraHckas obnacTtb, r. PepraHa,
yn.CaHoar, 40
Postal address: depraHckas obnactb, r. PepraHa,
yn.CaHoar, 40
E-mail address: info@fiem.uz (mailto:info@fiem.uz)
Official Website: www.fiem.uz (https://www.fiem.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: DAT "Acaka 6aHk" ®aproHa 6ynumu
Current account: 20210000900215451001
MFI: 539
4 PETMCTPALUVUOHHbLIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NMPUCBOEHHbIE PErnCTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 793



NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200202146
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 133379
OKOHX: 11110
COATO: 1730401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 30,3

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,77
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 37,01
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2,43

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB 0,19

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,17
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 50

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 1,4
value of one stock)

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI71 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNONTHNTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara > .1N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHNS SMUTEHTa, (HasHaueH) /
peleHns K NPVHSBLIMABLIBEOEH 3
0653aHHOCTAM pelweHne cocTtasa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHvne
cpoka

NOSIHOMOYUIA)



17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

Xanvkos 3aknp>XXoH
SAky60oBuY

HemaTynnaes
Nnxom

Typaes 3adap
Maxmynosuy

Bepnanves
Hypnewnc

Knumawkunna Hens
AnekcaHopoBHa

MaHcyposa Ounépa
MyxameoxoHoBHa

lWlancmaToB
dansynno
Oprawesuy

ATabaeB Xamup
YpmaHoBuy

Mup3aes Akman
daxpuTomHoBMY

Kapumosa Huropa
TawnynaTtosHa

Nyaenobaesa
Pamunsa PannkoBHa

Awwunpbaes Xacyp
Taxuposuy

"NBC" AX
6owkapma
oownnru

OHepreTuka
Basupnuru
Bouwkapma
oownurmn

"N3C" AX
6owkapma
Gownurun

"3C" AX
Bynum
oownnru

"NOC" AX
Bou
MyTaxaccucu

"MaC" AX
eTakyu
MyTaxaccucu

"N3C" AX
Bouwkapys
Pawvcu
ypuH60capm

"NaC" AX
6owkapma
éownumrn

"NOC" AX
Bou
MyTaxaccucm

"MAC" AX
Bouw
MyTaxaccucu

"M3C" AX
Bynum
éownunru

"MAC" AX
Bouw
xucobymcu

IIMSCII
AX

IIMSCII
AX

llMaCll
AX

HMSCII
AX

IIMSCII
AX

IIMSCII
AX

"Nac"
AX

HMSCII
AX

IIMSCII
AX

IIMSCII
AX

"Nac"
AX

IIM3C||
AX

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)



10

17.07.2020 24.07.2020 KnemawkumHa Hena  "MSC" AX "naC"
AnekcaHopoBHa Bow AX
MyTaxaccucm
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 HypauwHos boxoaoup  Bouwkapys "naC"
MamyH>XoHoBUY ab3ocu AX
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 MaHcyposa Ouépa  "N3C" AX "nac"
MyxameoXoHoBHa etakyu AX
MyTaxaccucu
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 Ab6mypaxmaHoB Bow "nac"
dapxon OnpekTop AX
Mamyposuny
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 XamupoB IPKUH Bouwkapys "nacC"
N6parunmosuy ab3ocu AX
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 OpTMKOB DCOXOH bowkapys "NacC"
AnNXOHOBUY ab3ocu AX
17.07.2020 24.07.2020 Ap3suxoaxaes Bouwkapys "NaC"
AKpamxoH ab3ocu AX
MyHaBBapoBuY
11.07.2019  19.07.2019  lkapynnuHa "M3aC" AX "naC"
EkaTtepuHa etakyu AX
MwuxannosHa MyTaxaccucu
11.07.2019 19.07.2019  Hemartos Y nyr6ek "MaC" AX "nac"
OpPKMHOBMY Bow AX
MyTaxaccucu
11.07.2019 19.07.2019  MwpHuzamytonHos  "N3C" AX "nac"
YMUOXOH erak4yu AX
KamonutomHosuy MyTaxaccucu
Information on the important facts for the year
HaunmeHoBaHue CywecTBEHHOro Ne Data
dakTa CYILECTBEHHOIO  HACTYMNNEHNS
pakTa CYLWEeCTBEHHOr0
akTa
PeweHns npuHATbIE BbICWNM 6 17.07.2020

opraHom ynpaBneHuns sMnUTeHTa.

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBEAEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

Data
ny6nukauum

cywecCTBeHHOro

pakTa

24.07.2020
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VIameHeHns B cocTaBe
HabnogaTenbLHOro coBeTa,
PEBUN3VOHHOW KOMUCCUN WA
NCMOJIHUTENIbHOIO OpraHa

MaMeHeHns B cocTase
HabnogaTeNnbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN 1N
WCNONHNTENBLHOMO OpraHa

3ameHeHune B crincke
adoPMNNPOBAHHbBIX NUL,.

M3ameHeHns B cocTase
HabnoaaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN 1N
UCMOJIHATENBbHOro opraHa

HauncneHve 0oxo4o0B MO LEHHbIM
bymaram

N3MeHeHUs B crniMcke 1opuAanyYecKux
N, B KOTOPbIX SMUTEHT obnapaeT
10 n 6onee NpouUeHTaMn akLUUiA.
(oonen, naes)

HanmeHoBaHme nokasaTtens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

36

32

30

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

I. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.07.2020

17.12.2020

Ha Hayano
OTYEeTHOro
nepuoaa

220142403.00

45434322.00

174708081.00

6635.00

6635.00

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.07.2020

24.12.2020

Ha koneL
OTYETHOro
nepuoga

220517934.00

59119942.00

161397992.00

6635.00

6635.00



Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 1918596.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 1160085.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 623589.00
Investments in associated companies 060 134922.00
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070

foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080

Equipment for installation (0700) 090 2338826.00
Capital investments (0800) 100 201822296.00
Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 281740.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 381069539.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 44562455.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 44562455.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)
Finished products (2800) 170
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190 3807323.00

1263231.00

504720.00

623589.00

134922.00

270499718.00

244000.00

433404941.00

29263248.00

29263248.00

4353841.00



Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

44423195.00

35645630.00

7982412.00

629340.00

4323.00

161490.00

972722.00

309.00

972413.00

242397.00

72560865.00

68862665.00

8560.00

1479276.00

967500.00

1178.00

1241686.00

519175.00

519175.00

261024.00



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

94008092.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 475077631.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 15753938.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 131271547.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 6231741.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 183798031.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

337055257.00

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 44938280.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580

+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

106958153.00

540363094.00

15098573.00

134579198.00

3553432.00

184086564.00

337317767.00

64510422.00



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

44923838.00

14442.00

93084094.00

66924183.00

16491138.00

3112183.00

40886654.00

2717055.00

64497540.00

12882.00

138534905.00

121174905.00

48110798.00

12324480.00

50288621.00

1121878.00
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

832797.00

423192.00

1180046.00

26159911.00

1281118.00

138022374.00

475077631.00

Report on financial results

3a CoOTBETCTBYIOWMIA Nepurog,

npownoro roaa

LOX0 bl
(NpwbbINb)

213121444.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)

noxonbl

(npwbbinb)

240154847.00

222259325.00

9137881.00

21921161.00

592643.00

911246.00

1385955.00

17360000.00

6439284.00

203045327.00

540363094.00

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuoa

pacxofpl
(ybbITKM)

218233686.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

15896386.00

2678281.00

13218105.00

34453858.00

9419591.00

15024.00

14524.00

500.00

18092707.00

2983406.00

15109301.00

2729977.00

6558431.00

1318855.00

679816.00

639039.00
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Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

1173184.00
386742.00
786442.00
8261431.00
8261431.00
3486050.00
4775381.00

4768147.00
4181375.00
586772.00
3109139.00
3109139.00
454604.00
2654535.00

Information on audit report
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HaumeHoBaHne [Oata Homep Bupg
ayaouTopCKON Bbloa4un NULEH3UVBAK NIOYEHNS
opraHusaummu NULEH3un

"NAZORAT- 2019-04-11 811 Aynntopckas
AUDIT" MYX 3aKno4YeHns

HaTta
BblOayu

®.1N.0.

Konus

ayouTopckay@mmTopa  ayaMTOPCKC

ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKN0YEH@Y AMTOPOB) 3aK /IOYEHMU
NPOBOAVBLIErO

3aKo4YeHns

2021-04-27

NpoBepPKY

P.Ymapos

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

“Uccuknuk anekTp
cTtaHumanapn”
aKLMAO0PINK XaMUsATu

MecToHaxoxaeHue OcHoBaHwue, No KOTOPOMY
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO) OHW Npu3HatoTCs
(rocymapcTso, agpunnmpoBaHHbIMU
obnacTb, ropog, nmuamm

panoH)

TOWKEHT L. Xamuat akumanapuHuHr

20 Ba yHOaH opTUK
doounsura 3ra ropnank

lwaxc.

HaTta

(HacTynneHus

OCHOBaHUs
(i)

2020-03-05

3arpyautb
(https://
openinfo.uz,
media/
audit_concli
%D0%A5%
83%D0%BE
D0%BE%D
81%D0%
B0O_2020_%
B9%D0%B:¢
D0%BB_ 9%l
A4%D0%B(
D1%80%DC
B3%D0%BE
D0%BD%D
B0_%D0%S¢
D0%AD%D
A1.pdf)



“Navoiy issiglik elektr
stansiyasi” AX

“Toshkent Issiglik Elektr
Markazi” AJ

“Talimardjon IES” YK

Hasowuin Bunoatn,
KapmaHa TymaHu

TowkeHT waxpw,
Slkkacapon TymaHu

Kawkanapé snmnoatu,
HuWwoH TymaHu

XamuaTt yctas
OOHONHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponan Ba yHOAH OPTUK
doonsunra aranmk Kunysyu
aiHn 6up Wwaxc kancu
IOPUAKK LAxC ycTas
OOHONHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponan Ba yHOAH OPTUK
doonsunra aranuk Kunca,
ywa 1opuank Waxc;

Xamuat yctas
POHANHWHT (ycTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
bounsn Ba yHOaH opTukK
doomsura aranmk KnnyBuu
aiHn 6up waxc kancu
IOPUAKK LAXC ycTas
POHANHWHT (ycTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
bounsn Ba yHOaH opTukK
tpownaura aranuk Kunca,
ywa opnank Wwaxc;

Xamusat yctas
OOHANHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponsun Ba yHOaH OPTUK,
doomsura aranmk KnnyBsuu
aiHn 6up waxc kancu
IOPUANK Waxc ycTas
OOHANHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponsun Ba yHOaH OPTUK,
hownaura aranuk Kunca,
ylwa opnank Wwaxc;

2017-01-17

2017-02-21

2017-02-21



“To'raqo’rg’on issiqlik

elektr stansiyasini qurish

direksiyasi” UK

“Muborak issiglik elektr
markazi” AJ

AX «TawkeHTtckas
TennoBsas
anekTpuyeckas
cTaHums»

«Tahiyatosh issiglik
elektr stansiyasi» AX

«Sirdaryo issiglik elektr
stansiyasi» AX

«Y33Heprocoanat»
MY X

HamaHraH BmunosaTu,
TypakypfoH TyMaHu

Kauwkanapé sunoatu,
My6opak TymaHu

ToOWKEHT BUNOATA

KopakannofuctoH

Pecnybnukacu

Cuvipnapé sunoatu

TowkeHT waxpwu

XamuaTt yctas
OOHONHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponan Ba yHOAH OPTUK
doonsunra aranmk Kunysyu
aiHn 6up Wwaxc kancu
IOPUAKK LAxC ycTas
OOHONHWHT (yCTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
ponan Ba yHOAH OPTUK
doonsunra aranuk Kunca,
ywa iopuank Wwaxc;

Xamuat yctas
POHANHWHT (ycTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
bounsn Ba yHOaH opTukK
doomsura aranmk KnnyBuu
aiHn 6up waxc kancu
IOPUAKK LAXC ycTas
POHANHWHT (ycTaB
KanuTanuHWHI) Aurnpma
bounsn Ba yHOaH opTukK
tpownaura aranuk Kunca,
ywa opnank Wwaxc;

Ywby xamuat ébunaH
buTTa Xy>Xanuk
6upnawmacura KmpyBum
IOPUANMK Waxc.

Ywby xammat bunaH
6uTTa Xy>Xanuk
bupnawmacura KmpyBum
OPUAKK Waxc.

Ywby xamuat bunaH
buTTa XyXanuk
6upnawmacura KmpyB4m
OPUAKK Waxc.

Yw6y xamuat 6unaH
6uTTa XyXanuk
Hrpnawmacura Kupysym
IOPUAKK Waxc.

2017-04-17

2017-06-28

2018-06-27

2018-06-27

2018-06-27

2018-06-27



«O’zbekenergota’mir»
AX

«O’zenergota’minlash»
AX

LOxypaee Abonxamng,
Typabb6aiieBny

OxyHoe O304 Ogunosuy

Mup3saes Vikpom
XymaHaszapos Akman

I>xypaes baxoanp
dpmartosuny

Mwup3aes Akman
daxpmanHoBuY

Skyboea AHxena

XanTtmypaTosa
'ynbHapa

MaHcyposa Junépa
MyxameoXxoHoBHa

Xamnpos SpKuH
Nbparnmosuy

Orambepaves baxTnép
Paxmatynnaesuny

OpTurkoB ScaxoH
AnNnxoHoBMY

Xakumos Y nyroek
"aHmeBunyY

Kogupos ®dapxon
Toxunposuny

TowkeHT waxpwu

TOWKEHT waxpwu

TOWKEeHT waxpu

TOwWKeHT waxpu
TowkeHT waxpwu
TowkeHT waxpwu

TOWKEeHT waxpu

TOWKeHT waxpu

TOWKEeHT waxpwu

TowkeHT waxpwu

TowkeHT Wwaxpwu

®daproHa waxpwu

®daproHa waxpwu

daproHa waxpu

daproHa waxpu

daproHa waxpu

Yw6y xamuat 6unaH
6uTTa Xy>Xanuk
Bvpnawmacura Kupysum
IOPUIOMK Waxc.

Ywby xamuat ébunaH
buTTa Xy>Xanmk
bupnawmacura Kmpysum
IOPUAOMK Waxc.

KysaTys keHrawwv Pancu

KysaTyB keHrawm ab3ocu
KysatyB keHrawm ab3ocu
KysatyB keHrawm ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm ab30ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm ab3ocu

TadTrw Komnccnsacu

ab3ocHn

TagpTnw kommuccusicu
ab3ocu

TadgTmw Komucemscu

ab30Cu

Bow onpekTtop

Bowkapys ab3ocu

bowkapye ab3ocu

Bowkapye ab3ocu

Bowkapye ab3ocu

2018-06-27

2018-06-27

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07

2021-06-07
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